FD 6012 F Page 1
Listen Technologies Corporation All rights reserved 121707
Listen Technologies Corporation • 14912 Heritagecrest Way • Bluffdale • Utah 84065-4818 U.S.A.
+1.801.233.8992 • +1.800.330.0891 North America • +1.801.233.8995 Fax
FD 6012 F
Dual Delegate Flush Panel
w/Fixed Mic 14.2 in. (36 cm)
• Illuminated red ring for easy speaker identifi cation, clearly
   visible even in broadcast lighting.
• Dual delegate.
• No pick-up of mechanical table noise thru proprietary double
   rubber band capsule suspension.
• Push-to-talk operation introduces structure to the meeting.
• Remote microphone gain adjustment.
• Elegant, unobtrusive, black units.
FD 6012 FHB-6033-GB-100
Confi guration
FD 6012 F
Mounting screws
Includes
FD 4010 FHB-4432-GB-100
FC 4010 FHB-4432-GB-100
FD 4011 FHB-4432-GB-100
FC 4011 FHB-4432-GB-100
FD 6012 FHB-6033-GB-100
CU 6005
CU 6011
EX 6010
AO 6004
AO 6008
PS 6000
RP 6004
JB 6002
JB 6004
DM 6010 P
DM 6060 P
DM 6070 P
Used WithHighlights
The FD 6012 F Dual Delegate Flush Panel is a unique, dual user, fl ush
mount conference unit. Made of black anodized aluminum, the
panel is very unobtrusive. Each delegate has their own microphone
and request-to-speak button, but share the microphone and
loudspeaker. Mounting is easy with available screw holes on all
corners of the unit. A single 3.3 ft. (1 m) cable is provided to connect
to the under-the-table MU 6042 D microphone unit. The panel can be
customized to fi t your specifi c application.
CM 6070 P
DM 6090 P
CM 6090 P
DC 6990 P
AM 6040
DM 6060 F
CM 6060 F
DM 6510 F
DM 6560 F
CM 6660 F
MU 6040 D
MU 6042 D
DV 6501 F
CS 6032 FHB1
IS 6132 P
CO RJ45 F
CO RJ45 M-5.2
MU 6042D
Requires
FD 6012 F Page 2
Listen Technologies Corporation All rights reserved 121707
Listen Technologies Corporation • 14912 Heritagecrest Way • Bluffdale • Utah 84065-4818 U.S.A.
+1.801.233.8992 • +1.800.330.0891 North America • +1.801.233.8995 Fax
Specifi cations
Audio
Loudspeaker Frequency Response 150 Hz - 15 kHz
Loudspeaker diameter 3.0 in. (76 mm)
Loudspeaker maximum power 0.5 W RMS
Microphone Frequency Response 100 Hz - 15 kHz
Microphone Sensitivity -22 dBv/Pa
Microphone Max. SPL 125 dB (3% THD)
Microphone equivalent noise Approx. 20 dB SPL
Microphone Front/Back ratio >20 dB (1 kHz)
Controls &
Indicators
Microphone Button Two (2) buttons with Red/Green illuminating LED; red indicates
microphone is active, green indicates request-to-speak
Illuminated ring Ring around the microphone head that illuminates bright red when
the microphone is on
Interconnections Connection to MU 6042 D 3.3 ft. (1 m) cable with D-sub HD15 connector (VGA monitor
connector) to connect to the MU 6042 D control box
Power Power Consumption
Physical
Dimensions (H x W x D) 3.54 x 8.66 x 1.18 in. (90 x 220 x 30 mm)
Microphone Length 13.78 in. (35 cm) (customizable to 50 cm)
Color Black/natural anodized or custom
Unit Weight 1.0 lbs. (454 g)
Shipping Weight 2.0 lbs. (0.90 kg)
Mounting fl ush mount with four (4) screws (included
** Specifi cations are subject to change without notifi cation